CH \$815.00 29503

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM453477

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
QP Holdings, LLC		11/09/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Quality Park, LLC
Street Address:	191 North Wacker Drive, Suite 1400
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60606
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 32

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2950318	ENVELOPES WORTH LOOKING INTO
Registration Number:	0436748	COLUMBIAN
Registration Number:	0442636	COLUMBIAN
Registration Number:	1174173	GRIP-SEAL
Registration Number:	2688506	TAKING BUSINESS IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION
Registration Number:	2688510	TAKING BUSINESS IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION
Registration Number:	2798819	
Registration Number:	2824877	COLUMBIAN
Registration Number:	2886745	REDI-STIK
Registration Number:	2965280	COLUMBIAN CATALOG
Registration Number:	2983320	RE-USE-A-SEAL
Registration Number:	2985342	GRIP-SEAL SECURITY
Registration Number:	2992147	COLUMBIAN CLASP
Registration Number:	3088565	WINDOW GRIP-SEAL
Registration Number:	3099105	GRIP-SEAL GREETING CARD
Registration Number:	3099104	INVITATION GRIP-SEAL
Registration Number:	2964275	CATALOG GRIP-SEAL
Registration Number:	2965348	COLUMBIAN
Registration Number:	3044902	CATALOG SELF-SEAL
		TRADEMARK

900431129 REEL: 006222 FRAME: 0531

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86856839	QP
Registration Number:	1959813	RELEASESTRIP
Registration Number:	4025050	CLEARCLASP
Registration Number:	4338408	QUALITY PARK
Registration Number:	3485847	REVEAL-N-SEAL
Registration Number:	4709286	ONEVELOPE
Registration Number:	4823752	REDI
Registration Number:	5026997	REDI-SEAL
Registration Number:	5027000	REDI-STRIP
Registration Number:	5233384	
Registration Number:	5261879	SUSTAINABLE.RESPONSIBLE.EXCEPTIONAL
Registration Number:	1201056	SURVIVOR
Registration Number:	1825107	FLAP-STIK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2149813400

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-981-3483
Email: dclark@sidley.com
Correspondent Name: DUSAN CLARK, ESQ.
Address Line 1: SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP

Address Line 2: 2021 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 2000

Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	67953-10340
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dusan Clark
SIGNATURE:	/Dusan Clark/
DATE SIGNED:	12/06/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=QP Holdings, LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif source=QP Holdings, LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006222 FRAME: 0532

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "QP HOLDINGS, LLC",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "QP HOLDINGS, LLC" TO "QUALITY PARK,
LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D.
2017, AT 1:14 O'CLOCK P.M.

6573748 8100 SR# 20177015917

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

A STORY OF THE STO

Authentication: 203547583

Date: 11-09-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006222 FRAME: 0533

Secretary of St. vision of Corpor			engenaarista astronogenaaris Assessa astronomista astronomista	en en enjeren en ereken en er		er egymen ny chanca gymen naga an a	4 1 1 5 2 1 - 1 - 5 -
ered 01:14 PM 11	1/09/2017			- 2,1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	ang memerapa menangan		
ED 01:14 PM 11/ 015917 - File Nui		,					
11.15.40		S	TATE OF	DELAW	ARE	. 1	
		CERT	IFICATE	OF AME	NDME	VT	
r e signi etiyasi eti asiya seti e siya e	agen et en ger et en gerekage et					Policies processors and processors a	a e eger e a
*			e Parantakan dari		arana marana kataba _{n ya} a		
		en e		OP Holdi	nos II C		
	Name	of Limited L	iability Compa	my: Or Hold	A. E. Bright By Mark Burk By Mark By M	atticeconorgenessa (in a significant consensas)	orentjanianss
	vylýží házemní mjelekných rokalel	aladadar) (com Silvid & Francis (No. 1911) No. 1914 (No. 1914)		interaction of the book of the Holling of the commonweal	orientaria antico conseguir de la Signi (Signi (Si)	ing paggapas 2005 so 2005 on sinner on abasan belakasappan immelye asababa sipila	uw inderesse
	The state of the state of	and the second second				ny is hereby ame	
	as foll	ows:					
	The na	me of the limite	d liability compan	y is Quality Par	k, LLC.		
	The na	me of the limite	d liability compan	y is Quality Par	k, LLC.		
	The na	me of the limite	d liability compan	y is Quality Par	k, LLC.		
	INW		IEREOF, the t	mdersigned h		ed this Certificate	on
				mdersigned h		ed this Certificate, A.D. 2017	on.
	INW		IEREOF, the t	mdersigned h			ov.

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C T System Online

RECORDED: 12/06/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006222 FRAME: 0534

Print or Type